

ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.14 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s).1398-1399/2017

M/S AALIYAH REAL ESTATES PVT. LTD. & ORS. APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

(APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT (I.A.No.67815/2019) IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2299-2301 OF 2017 IS ONLY TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBERS)

WITH

C.A.No.2299-2301/2017 (IV)
(FOR IMPLEADMENT ON IA 67815/2019)

Date : 01-08-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

M/s.Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Dr.Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms.Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Suman Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
M/s.AP & J Chambers

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.67815/2019 for impleadment has been filed.

Notice be issued on the said application.

Let the petitioners file reply to the said application for impleadment.

List the IA No.67815/2019 along with the main matter.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master